1. Name of the Association: Society of The Sisters of The Destitute
2. FCRA Registration Number: 231650648

Details of Quarterly Receipt of Foreign Contribution

3. Address of the Association: Jivodaya Hospital, Ashok Vihar, New Delhi 110052

Financial Year: 2016-17

Quarter: April 2016 to June 2016

Total Amount Received During this quarter : 754090.99

Interest or Other Receipt During this quarter : 36335

S.No

Details of Donors

Name & Address

Donor's Country

Institutional/
Individual

Amount Received

Date of Receipt

Purpose

Donor E- Mail id

Website Address

Varghese Francis Thadikaran
Kribi Building System,
Muscat, Dubai, United

Arab Emirates

CNEWA India
P.B.N0.31188, Kakanad P.O.
Kerala, 682030, India

SD Generalate
Thottumugham, Aluva,
683125, India

Varghese Francis Thadikaran
Kribi Building System,
Muscat, Dubai, United

Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

India

India

United Arab Emirates

TOTAL

Individual

Institutional

Institutional

Individual

10000.00

497755.99

200000.00

10000.00

717755.99

01.04.2016

26.04.2016

19.05.2016

13.06.2016

Social

Social

Social

Social

india@cnewa.org

sdgeneralate@gmail.com




