Details of Quarterly Receipt of Foreign Contribution

1. Name of the Association: Society of The Sisters of The Destitute

2. FCRA Registration Number: 231650648

3. Address of the Association: Jivodaya Hospital, Ashok Vihar, New Delhi 110052

Financial Year: 2016-17 Quarter: April 2016 to June 2016

Total Amount Received During this quarter: 754090.99 Interest or Other Receipt During this quarter: 36335

S.No	Details of Donors Name & Address	Donor's Country	Institutional/ Individual	Amount Received	Date of Receipt	Purpose	Donor E- Mail id	Website Address
1	Varghese Francis Thadikaran Kribi Building System, Muscat, Dubai , United Arab Emirates	United Arab Emirates	Individual	10000.00	01.04.2016	Social		
2	CNEWA India P.B.No.31188, Kakanad P.O. Kerala, 682030, India SD Generalate	India	Institutional	497755.99	26.04.2016	Social	india@cnewa.org	
3	Thottumugham, Aluva, 683125, India	India	Institutional	200000.00	19.05.2016	Social	sdgeneralate@gmail.com	
4	Varghese Francis Thadikaran Kribi Building System, Muscat, Dubai , United Arab Emirates	United Arab Emirates	Individual	10000.00	13.06.2016	Social		
		TOTAL		717755.99				